*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023
20/05/2023: Event la Masters Jumping 200 Emi Hinago STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 51.00; ROT 3.69
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 200 Bell, J Lil'patpat 43.41 0 0.00
2 201 Corry-Thomas, M Use Your lllusion 45.02 10 10.00
20/05/2023: Event 1b Masters Jumping 300 Emi Hinago STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 50.00; ROT 3.76
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 313 Baird, C AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star 37.62 0 0.00
2 Q 303 Baird, C AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame 40.78 0 0.00
3 Q 304 Canavan, J (WDTS) Coominya Crystalle 42.55 0 0.00
4 Q 301 McCusker, B (ADCV) Sheltoah Honey Honey 43.53 0 0.00
5 Q 307 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Petite Raulf 46.83 0 0.00
6 309 Keys, R (Precision Agility Academy) Trixster 39.43 5 5.00
7 311 Liang, L (ADCV) Dygae Dino Rae 39.72 5 5.00
Q 302 McKinnon, J Burrowa Hello 37.99 0 0.00 NFC
315 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Bella DQ
314 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Mellow Moon 0.00 DQ
305 Li, L (Knox ODC) Nireno Nessie 0.00 DQ
300 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana DQ
20/05/2023: Event 1c Masters Jumping 400 Emi Hinago STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.84
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 410 Stockman, S (WAG) Tisman My Manu 42.38 0 0.00
405 Curmi, T (ADCV) Indie DQ
409 McKinnon, J Dawnsio Join the Joyride DQ
403 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog DQ
20/05/2023: Event 1d Masters Jumping 500 Emi Hinago STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 48.00; ROT 3.92
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
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563
578
566
511
507
506
502
537
555
516
539
567
560
531
515
528

Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)

Stockman, S (WAG)
Wallace, D (K9 Agility)
Stockman, G (WAG)
Schnider, A

Hall, Z (ADCV)

Rose, S

Bentley, B (ADCV)
Scafocchia, S (Moorabbin)
Scafocchia, S (Moorabbin)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Warming, M (Noarlunga)
Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)
Bergin, K

Milner, M (K9 Agility)
Stone, G

Pedigree Name

Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)
Ryder On The Storm

Yeoville Limited Edition

Kiwi Lani

Inaword Chlo

Bojak Magik O Moose
Brescot Eternal Flame

Bojak Mia

Yeoville The Fifth Element
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff
Celtic River Turbo Charged
Tookurra Seaside Serenade
Adensley Born To Be Wild
Raddish

Yeoville Magic Mystique
Rozate Just The Way You Are

Dog's Time
33.13
33.84
35.57
36.82
37.00
37.25
37.33
39.46
32.88
37.20
37.64
39.65
41.32
44.03
36.24
46.03

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023

17 562 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky 48.00 15 15.00
520 Bell, J Hootylicious DQ
565 Distefano, L Kayladene The Black Pearl DQ
543 Schnider, A Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL) 0.00 DQ
558 Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda DQ
576 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel DQ
569 Mucha, E (Ballarat) Bluemoon Kai 0.00 DQ
514 Baldwin, A Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm 0.00 DQ
504 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Riversong Ryker DQ
564 Huppatz, E Fletcher DQ
556 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility) Rozate Ruby Jewel 0.00 DQ
517 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility) DesignbyZest Take A Chance 0.00 DQ
548 Retford, L (Frankston) ActionJackson DQ
536 Petersen, A (ADCV) Abbeys Shining Star 0.00 DQ
510 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove 0.00 DQ
503 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype 0.00 DQ
561 Geddes, C (ADCV) Fergus 0.00 DQ
523 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look DQ
559 Bell, J Dustydog DQ

20/05/2023: Event 1e Masters Jumping 600 Emi Hinago STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 188; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.84

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 606 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 36.09 0 0.00

2 Q 602 Gerger, A (Moorabbin) Oliver 38.66 0 0.00
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Rose, S

Diamond, H

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

Coolibah Pyro Tex

Kerodan Links Awakening

DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023

38.80

5 5.00
0.00 WD/ABS

20/05/2023: Event 2a

Masters Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 202; SCT 54.00; ROT 3.74

Emi Hinago

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 201 Corry-Thomas, M Use Your lllusion 46.99 0 0.00
2 200 Bell, J Lil'patpat 55.09 10 11.09
20/05/2023: Event 2b Masters Jumping 300 Emi Hinago STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 202; SCT 53.00; ROT 3.81
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
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309
313
301
302
311
300
303
304
314
305
315
307

Keys, R (Precision Agility Academy)

Baird, C

McCusker, B (ADCV)
McKinnon, J

Liang, L (ADCV)
Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
Baird, C

Canavan, J (WDTS)
Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)
Li, L (Knox ODC)
Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC)
Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

Pedigree Name
Trixster
AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star
Sheltoah Honey Honey
Burrowa Hello
Dygae Dino Rae
AGCH Hoku Indiana
AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame
Coominya Crystalle
Kandilon Mellow Moon
Nireno Nessie
Bella

AGCH Hoku Petite Raulf

Dog's Time
40.71
40.96
41.35
42.06
42.57
43.30
44.19
46.46
55.41
58.27

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

O O O O o o o o o

2.41
15.27

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023

20/05/2023: Event 2c

Masters Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 202; SCT 52.00; ROT 3.88

Emi Hinago

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 409 McKinnon, J Dawnsio Join the Joyride 35.68 0 0.00
2 Q 403 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 44.94 0 0.00
3 Q 410 Stockman, S (WAG) Tisman My Manu 45.36 0 0.00
405 Curmi, T (ADCV) Indie 0.00 DQ
20/05/2023: Event 2d Masters Jumping 500 Emi Hinago STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 202; SCT 51.00; ROT 3.96
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 504 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Riversong Ryker 36.34 0 0.00
2 Q 578 Stockman, S (WAG) Ryder On The Storm 37.25 0 0.00
3 Q 511 Stockman, G (WAG) Kiwi Lani 38.99 0 0.00
4 Q 566 Wallace, D (K9 Agility) Yeoville Limited Edition 39.09 0 0.00
5 Q 516 Scafocchia, S (Moorabbin) Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff 39.97 0 0.00
6 Q 537 Bentley, B (ADCV) Bojak Mia 41.74 0 0.00
7 Q 528 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 44.75 0 0.00
8 507 Schnider, A Inaword Chlo 39.14 5 5.00
9 514 Baldwin, A Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm 36.84 10 10.00
10 559 Bell, J Dustydog 41.12 10 10.00
11 531 Bergin, K Raddish 48.37 10 10.00
12 561 Geddes, C (ADCV) Fergus 67.13 0 16.13
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556
539
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565
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560
562
543
517
563
548
536
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506
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576
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc
Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda

Rose, S

Warming, M (Noarlunga)
Scafocchia, S (Moorabbin)
Mucha, E (Ballarat)
Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Milner, M (K9 Agility)
Distefano, L

Bell, J

Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)
Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)
Schnider, A

Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)
Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)
Retford, L (Frankston)
Petersen, A (ADCV)

Lewis & L Lloyd, J

Hall, Z (ADCV)

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)
Huppatz, E

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

Brescot Eternal Flame
Tookurra Seaside Serenade
Yeoville The Fifth Element
Bluemoon Kai

Rozate Ruby Jewel

Celtic River Turbo Charged
Yeoville Magic Mystique
Kayladene The Black Pearl
Hootylicious

Adensley Born To Be Wild
Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky
Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL)
DesignbyZest Take A Chance
Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)
ActionJackson

Abbeys Shining Star

Wicked Soul Groove

Bojak Magik O Moose
Kayladene She's Got The Look
Kerodan Charlies Angel
Fletcher

llloura Believe TheHype

DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023

73.75

10 32.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

20/05/2023: Event 2e

Masters Jumping 600

Emi Hinago

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

COURSE STATS: Length: 202; SCT 52.00; ROT 3.88

Place/Qual CAT#H
1 Q 602
606
604
611

Handler (Club)

Gerger, A (Moorabbin)
Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Rose, S

Diamond, H

Pedigree Name
Oliver
AG.CH 600 Trigger
Coolibah Pyro Tex

Kerodan Links Awakening

DATE:

Dog's Time

20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023

Course Faults

42.28 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

WD/ABS

20/05/2023: Event 3
COURSE STATS (Length: 194)

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 58.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 56.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 53.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 50.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 52.00

Open Jumping

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Q 309
Q 303
504
576
552
577
562
411
577
531

o o~ W N B

Keys, R (Precision Agility Academy)
Baird, C

McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility)
Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)
Foord, R

Bentley, C (WAG)

Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)

Holmes, T

Bentley, C (WAG)

Bergin, K

Vanessa Loughlin

Pedigree Name
Trixster
AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame
Riversong Ryker
Kerodan Charlies Angel
Skyla
Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al)
Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky
Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL)
Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al)
Raddish

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults

41.64
43.98
32.19
37.16
42.27

o o0 o1 O O

29.78 10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023
542 Hall, Z (ADCV) Dunwurkn All Or Nothing 0.00 DQ
315 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Bella 0.00 DQ
523 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look 0.00 DQ
528 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 0.00 DQ
403 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 0.00 DQ
610 Hollis, M (Portland) Swift WD/ABS
313 Baird, C AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star WD/ABS
563 Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy) Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al) 0.00 DQ
543 Schnider, A Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL) 0.00 DQ
407 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Dawnsio My Heart Song 0.00 DQ
559 Bell, J Dustydog 0.00 DQ
539 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged 0.00 DQ
521 Baldwin, J SOUTHRIDGE HM-MADE DYNAMITE (IMP NZL) DQ
301 McCusker, B (ADCV) Sheltoah Honey Honey 0.00 DQ
555 Scafocchia, S (Moorabbin) Yeoville The Fifth Element 0.00 DQ
405 Curmi, T (ADCV) Indie 0.00 DQ
606 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 0.00 DQ
509 Claughton, A lldanach Arrow of Everdeen WD/ABS
517 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility) DesignbyZest Take A Chance WD/ABS
538 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii 0.00 DQ
300 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 0.00 DQ
514 Baldwin, A Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm WD/ABS
503 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype 0.00 DQ
602 Gerger, A (Moorabbin) Oliver DQ
526 Foord, R KandueOpal 0.00 DQ
306 Evans, D (ADCV) Hillswick Golden Treasure 0.00 WD/ABS
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023

510
560
410
541
202
556
508
566
524
608
564
311
548
545
409
570
569
578
305
558
551
604
567
314
512

Lewis & L Lloyd, J
Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)
Stockman, S (WAG)
Crossthwaite, D

Canavan, J (WDTS)
Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)
Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Wallace, D (K9 Agility)

De Castro, S

Rose, S

Huppatz, E

Liang, L (ADCV)

Retford, L (Frankston)
Claughton, A

McKinnon, J

Hinago, E (Bulla Agility Dogs)
Mucha, E (Ballarat)
Stockman, S (WAG)

Li, L (Knox ODC)

Wicked Soul Groove
Adensley Born To Be Wild
Tisman My Manu

RU Redy for Kai

Doberland Don Juan
Rozate Ruby Jewel
Magicpotion

Yeoville Limited Edition
Never Never Land V' Just Awesome (IMP POL)
Huntogun Red Hot Kenya
Fletcher

Dygae Dino Rae
ActionJackson

Kayladene Moonwalker
Dawnsio Join the Joyride
Indian Oak Splashme Paige
Bluemoon Kai

Ryder On The Storm

Nireno Nessie

Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda

Sleeth, C

Rose, S

Warming, M (Noarlunga)
Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)
Retford, L (Frankston)

Riversong Melody

Coolibah Pyro Tex
Tookurra Seaside Serenade
Kandilon Mellow Moon

Kayladene Burning Embers

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
NFC
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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20/05/2023: Event 4a

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Masters Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 203; SCT 78.00; ROT 2.6

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

Dean Crossthwaite

Pedigree Name

DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023
STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

20/05/2023: Event 4b

Masters Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 203; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.82

Place/Qual

Q 303
Q 307
309
313
302
314
300
315
311
305

o 0o~ WN R

CAT# Handler (Club)

Baird, C

Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

Keys, R (Precision Agility Academy)
Baird, C

McKinnon, J

Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)

Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC)
Liang, L (ADCV)

Li, L (Knox ODC)

Dean Crossthwaite

Pedigree Name
AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame
AGCH Hoku Petite Raulf
Trixster
AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star
Burrowa Hello
Kandilon Mellow Moon
AGCH Hoku Indiana
Bella
Dygae Dino Rae

Nireno Nessie

STATUS : FINALISED
Dog's Time Course Faults
54.09
59.21
46.83
49.53
55.83
72.87 10

o o0 o0 O O

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.87
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

20/05/2023: Event 4c

Masters Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 203; SCT 64.00; ROT 3.17

Place/Qual

1 403

CAT# Handler (Club)

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

Dean Crossthwaite

Pedigree Name

Squeakdog

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

65.95 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
6.95

20/05/2023: Event 4d

Masters Agility 500

Dean Crossthwaite

STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 203; SCT 60.00; ROT 3.38

Place/Qual

© 00 N oo o B~ W N BB

=
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Q
Q

CAT#

562
536
514
504
523
569
556
563
567
503
506
528
516
502
560
564
543
508
537
561
510
517
515

Handler (Club)

Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)
Petersen, A (ADCV)

Baldwin, A

McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility)
Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Mucha, E (Ballarat)

Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)

Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)
Warming, M (Noarlunga)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Hall, Z (ADCV)

Stone, G

Scafocchia, S (Moorabbin)
Rose, S

Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)
Huppatz, E

Schnider, A

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Bentley, B (ADCV)

Geddes, C (ADCV)

Lewis & L Lloyd, J

Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)

Milner, M (K9 Agility)

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

Pedigree Name

Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky
Abbeys Shining Star
Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm
Riversong Ryker

Kayladene She's Got The Look
Bluemoon Kai

Rozate Ruby Jewel

Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)
Tookurra Seaside Serenade
llloura Believe TheHype

Bojak Magik O Moose

Rozate Just The Way You Are
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff
Brescot Eternal Flame
Adensley Born To Be Wild
Fletcher

Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL)
Magicpotion

Bojak Mia

Fergus

Wicked Soul Groove
DesignbyZest Take A Chance
Yeoville Magic Mystique

DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023

Dog's Time
45.14
57.32
41.68
41.89
44.01
48.39
49.67
51.81
53.20
39.71

Course Faults
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
0.00

o oo o0 o0 o0 g o O O

N
o

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
NFC
WD/ABS

DQ
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023
20/05/2023: Event 4e Masters Agility 600 Dean Crossthwaite STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 203; SCT 64.00; ROT 3.17
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 604 Rose, S Coolibah Pyro Tex 60.01 10 10.00
2 606 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 45.36 20 20.00
611 Diamond, H Kerodan Links Awakening WD/ABS
20/05/2023: Event 5a Masters Agility 200 Dean Crossthwaite STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 201; SCT 77.00; ROT 2.61
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
20/05/2023: Event 5b Masters Agility 300 Dean Crossthwaite STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 201; SCT 71.00; ROT 2.83
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 303 Baird, C AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame 54.80 0 0.00
2 Q 307 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Petite Raulf 58.26 0 0.00
3 Q 315 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Bella 68.70 0 0.00
4 311 Liang, L (ADCV) Dygae Dino Rae 47.07 5 5.00
5 313 Baird, C AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star 49.19 5 5.00
302 McKinnon, J Burrowa Hello 0.00 DQ
314 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Mellow Moon 0.00 DQ
300 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 0.00 DQ
309 Keys, R (Precision Agility Academy) Trixster 0.00 DQ
305 Li, L (Knox ODC) Nireno Nessie 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023
20/05/2023: Event 5c¢ Masters Agility 400 Dean Crossthwaite STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 201; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.19
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 403 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 49.68 5 5.00
20/05/2023: Event 5d Masters Agility 500 Dean Crossthwaite STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 201; SCT 59.00; ROT 3.41
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 562 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky 44.19 0 0.00
2 Q 569 Mucha, E (Ballarat) Bluemoon Kai 44.88 0 0.00
3 Q 502 Rose, S Brescot Eternal Flame 49.50 0 0.00
4 Q 528 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 56.17 0 0.00
5 504 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Riversong Ryker 50.91 5 5.00
6 514 Baldwin, A Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm 36.60 10 10.00
523 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look 0.00 DQ
508 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion 0.00 DQ
543 Schnider, A Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL) 0.00 DQ
560 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild 0.00 DQ
503 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype 0.00 DQ
516 Scafocchia, S (Moorabbin) Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff 0.00 DQ
561 Geddes, C (ADCV) Fergus WD/ABS
510 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove WD/ABS
567 Warming, M (Noarlunga) Tookurra Seaside Serenade 0.00 DQ
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Huppatz, E

Bentley, B (ADCV)

Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)

Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)

Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)
Hall, Z (ADCV)

Petersen, A (ADCV)

Milner, M (K9 Agility)

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc
Fletcher
Bojak Mia
Rozate Ruby Jewel
DesignbyZest Take A Chance
Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)
Bojak Magik O Moose
Abbeys Shining Star
Yeoville Magic Mystique

DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

20/05/2023: Event 5e

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 201; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.19

Place/Qual
1 Q 606
604
611

CAT# Handler (Club)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Rose, S

Diamond, H

Dean Crossthwaite

Pedigree Name
AG.CH 600 Trigger
Coolibah Pyro Tex

Kerodan Links Awakening

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
45.95 0 0.00
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS

21/05/2023: Event 7a

Novice Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 90.00; ROT

Place/Qual

1 200
203

CAT# Handler (Club)

Bell, J

Beable, J (Precision Agility Academy)

Emi Hinago

Pedigree Name
Lil'patpat
Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
41.40 5 5.00

0.00 DQ

21/05/2023: Event 7b

Novice Agility 300

Emi Hinago

STATUS : FINALISED

Generated by www.k9entries.com 10/10/2023 10:43:28 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 87.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 310 Mclintosh, H Alfie 30.51 0 0.00
21/05/2023: Event 7c Novice Agility 400 Emi Hinago STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 87.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 407 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Dawnsio My Heart Song 29.14 5 5.00
2 402 Bushell, B (WAG) Canicula Halcyon (Al) 38.46 5 5.00
411 Holmes, T Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) DQ
21/05/2023: Event 7d Novice Agility 500 Emi Hinago STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 78.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 557 Craft, M Everblaze Bird Of Fire 29.86 0 0.00
2 529 Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy) Yeoville Shake It Off 32.52 5 5.00
3 565 Distefano, L Kayladene The Black Pearl 35.22 5 5.00
4 531 Bergin, K Raddish 44.01 10 10.00
5 530 Clark, C Bordarita Its Me Again 38.19 40 40.00
538 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii 0.00 DQ
532 Gray, L Avondale Zephyr 0.00 DQ
509 Claughton, A lldanach Arrow of Everdeen DQ
546 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Blackrobin Rhythm Nation 0.00
520 Bell, J Hootylicious 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023

568 Brimacombe, S (K9 Agility) Brimfeldt Jumpn Jack Flash 0.00 DQ
566 Wallace, D (K9 Agility) Yeoville Limited Edition 0.00 DQ
512 Retford, L (Frankston) Kayladene Burning Embers 0.00 DQ
535 Stork, B (ADCV) Langtry Tasman Traveller 0.00 DQ
542 Hall, Z (ADCV) Dunwurkn All Or Nothing NFC
574 Loughlin, V Glenmave Stylish Swiper NFC
526 Foord, R KandueOpal 0.00 DQ
533 Childs, N (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Sage 0.00 DQ
550 Baldwin, A Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong WD/ABS
571 Hall, E (WAG) Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star 0.00 DQ
525 Sleeth, C Yare Hi-Mark's Ocean Song At Seacalling (Imp USA) 0.00 DQ

21/05/2023: Event 7e Novice Agility 600 Emi Hinago STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 82.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

607 Marsh, D (Frankston) Fenrik Maid By Surprize DQ
612 McComiskie, J (Frankston) Mya 0.00 DQ
600 Edgell, T Rozate Slide Guitar Legend WD/ABS
610 Hollis, M (Portland) Swift 0.00 DQ

21/05/2023: Event 8a Novice Agility 200 Emi Hinago STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 157; SCT 90.00; ROT 1.74

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 201 Corry-Thomas, M Use Your lllusion 41.51 5 5.00
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2 200
3 203

Bell, J

Beable, J (Precision Agility Academy)

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

Lil'patpat
Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom

DATE:
43.03
67.96

20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023

5 5.00
10 10.00

21/05/2023: Event 8b
COURSE STATS: Length: 157; SCT 87.00; ROT 1.8

Novice Agility 300

Emi Hinago

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 310 Mcintosh, H Alfie 29.57 0 0.00
21/05/2023: Event 8¢ Novice Agility 400 Emi Hinago STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 157; SCT 82.00; ROT 1.91

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 407 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility)
411 Holmes, T
402 Bushell, B (WAG)

Pedigree Name

Dawnsio My Heart Song
Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL)

Canicula Halcyon (Al)

Dog's Time

28.29

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0 0.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

21/05/2023: Event 8d Novice Agility 500
COURSE STATS: Length: 157; SCT 78.00; ROT 2.01

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 566 Wallace, D (K9 Agility)
2 529 Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy)
3 533 Childs, N (Blue Lake (BLODC))
4 542 Hall, Z (ADCV)
565 Distefano, L

Emi Hinago

Pedigree Name
Yeoville Limited Edition
Yeoville Shake It Off
Sage
Dunwurkn All Or Nothing
Kayladene The Black Pearl

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
37.27
39.42
49.83
63.81

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5 5.00
10 10.00
20 20.00
25 25.00
0.00 DQ
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Bell, J

Brimacombe, S (K9 Agility)
Lewis & L Lloyd, J
Claughton, A

Gray, L

Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Craft, M

Retford, L (Frankston)
Stork, B (ADCV)

Foord, R

Baldwin, A

Hall, E (WAG)

Bergin, K

Clark, C

Sleeth, C

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

Hootylicious

Brimfeldt Jumpn Jack Flash
Blackrobin Rhythm Nation
lldanach Arrow of Everdeen
Avondale Zephyr

Bindii

Everblaze Bird Of Fire
Kayladene Burning Embers
Langtry Tasman Traveller
KandueOpal

Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong
Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star
Raddish

Bordarita Its Me Again

DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023

Yare Hi-Mark's Ocean Song At Seacalling (Imp USA)

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

NFC
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

WD/ABS

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

21/05/2023: Event 8e

Novice Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 157; SCT 82.00; ROT 1.91

Place/Qual
607
612
600
610

CAT# Handler (Club)

Marsh, D (Frankston)
McComiskie, J (Frankston)
Edgell, T

Hollis, M (Portland)

Emi Hinago

Pedigree Name
Fenrik Maid By Surprize
Mya
Rozate Slide Guitar Legend
Swift

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
NFC
DQ

WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

21/05/2023: Event 9a

Excellent Agility 200

Vanessa Loughlin

STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 186; SCT 78.00; ROT 2.38
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

Pedigree Name

DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

21/05/2023: Event 9b
COURSE STATS: Length: 186; SCT 78.00; ROT 2.38

Excellent Agility 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
301 McCusker, B (ADCV)
306 Evans, D (ADCV)

Vanessa Loughlin

Pedigree Name

Sheltoah Honey Honey

Hillswick Golden Treasure

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
0.00 DQ

21/05/2023: Event 9c¢
COURSE STATS: Length: 186; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.48
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 400

Place/Qual

Vanessa Loughlin

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

21/05/2023: Event 9d
COURSE STATS: Length: 186; SCT 69.00; ROT 2.7

Excellent Agility 500

Vanessa Loughlin

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name

1 Q 554 Milner, M (K9 Agility) llloura Slater

2 522 Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Indy

3 559 Bell, J Dustydog
577 Bentley, C (WAG) Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al)
577 Bentley, C (WAG) Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al)
558 Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda
544 Edgell, T Rozate Calamity Jane

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
39.67
55.46
40.99

Course Faults
0

5
20

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

5.00

20.00

0.00 DQ
WD/ABS

0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023
576 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel 0.00 DQ
518 Craft, M Magic Park Wild Card 0.00 DQ
534 Corry-Thomas, R Gadhar Chai Choco Latte 0.00 DQ
549 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium 0.00 DQ
513 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon 0.00 DQ
541 Crossthwaite, D RU Redy for Kai 0.00 DQ
21/05/2023: Event 9e Excellent Agility 600 Vanessa Loughlin STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 186; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.58
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
605 Howlett, S (East Gippsland) Kesdar The Pied Piper DQ
21/05/2023: Event 10a Excellent Agility 200 Vanessa Loughlin STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 182; SCT 76.00; ROT 2.39
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
21/05/2023: Event 10b Excellent Agility 300 Vanessa Loughlin STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 182; SCT 76.00; ROT 2.39
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
301 McCusker, B (ADCV) Sheltoah Honey Honey 0.00 DQ
306 Evans, D (ADCV) Hillswick Golden Treasure 0.00 DQ
21/05/2023: Event 10c Excellent Agility 400 Vanessa Loughlin STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

COURSE STATS: Length: 182; SCT 68.00; ROT 2.68

Place/Qual

CAT#

Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023

Dog's Time Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

21/05/2023: Event 10d

Excellent Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 182; SCT 68.00; ROT 2.68

Vanessa Loughlin

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 534 Corry-Thomas, R Gadhar Chai Choco Latte 35.31 0 0.00
2 Q 522 Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Indy 54.56 0 0.00
3 554 Milner, M (K9 Agility) llloura Slater 41.27 5 5.00
4 559 Bell, J Dustydog 46.80 10 10.00
577 Bentley, C (WAG) Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al) 0.00 DQ
577 Bentley, C (WAG) Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al) WD/ABS
558 Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda 0.00 DQ
544 Edgell, T Rozate Calamity Jane WD/ABS
576 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel 0.00 DQ
518 Craft, M Magic Park Wild Card 0.00 DQ
549 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium 0.00 DQ
513 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon DQ
541 Crossthwaite, D RU Redy for Kai DQ
21/05/2023: Event 10e Excellent Agility 600 Vanessa Loughlin STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 182; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.53
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
605 Howlett, S (East Gippsland) Kesdar The Pied Piper 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023

21/05/2023: Event 11a Excellent Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 174; SCT 52.00; ROT 3.35
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Vanessa Loughlin

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

21/05/2023: Event 11b Excellent Jumping 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 174; SCT 52.00; ROT 3.35

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 310 Mcintosh, H
306 Evans, D (ADCV)
308 McCusker, B (ADCV)

Vanessa Loughlin

Pedigree Name
Alfie
Hillswick Golden Treasure

Sheltoah Sweet Dreams

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

29.79

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

21/05/2023: Event 11c Excellent Jumping 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 174; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.55
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

411 Holmes, T

Vanessa Loughlin

Pedigree Name

Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL)

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

21/05/2023: Event 11d Excellent Jumping 500
COURSE STATS: Length: 174; SCT 46.00; ROT 3.78
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 577
2 534

Bentley, C (WAG)
Corry-Thomas, R

Vanessa Loughlin

Pedigree Name

Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al)

Gadhar Chai Choco Latte

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
24.50
29.69

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
5.00
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509
538
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530
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513
542
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Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy)
Foord, R

Baldwin, A

Martinus, N (Moorabbin)

Sleeth, C

Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
Bentley, C (WAG)

Brimacombe, S (K9 Agility)

Milner, M (K9 Agility)

Claughton, A

Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Clark, C

Acfield, C (Precision Agility Academy)
Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
Hall, Z (ADCV)

Foord, R

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

Yeoville Shake It Off

Skyla

Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong

Indy

Riversong Melody

Kayladene Pandemonium
Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al)
Brimfeldt Jumpn Jack Flash
llloura Slater

lldanach Arrow of Everdeen
Bindii

Magicpotion

Bordarita Its Me Again
Kayladene Capture The Moment
Kayladene on the Horizon
Dunwurkn All Or Nothing
KandueOpal

DATE:
31.69
37.67
26.53
41.15
30.24
25.901

20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023

5
5
10
10
15
25

5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
25.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

21/05/2023: Event 11e
COURSE STATS: Length: 174; SCT 48.00; ROT 3.63
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

600
610
607

Excellent Jumping 600

Edgell, T
Hollis, M (Portland)
Marsh, D (Frankston)

Vanessa Loughlin

Pedigree Name
Rozate Slide Guitar Legend
Swift
Fenrik Maid By Surprize

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023

21/05/2023: Event 12a Excellent Jumping 200 Vanessa Loughlin STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 52.00; ROT 3.37

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

21/05/2023: Event 12b Excellent Jumping 300 Vanessa Loughlin STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 52.00; ROT 3.37

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
306 Evans, D (ADCV) Hillswick Golden Treasure 0.00 DQ
308 McCusker, B (ADCV) Sheltoah Sweet Dreams 0.00 DQ
310 Mclintosh, H Alfie 0.00 DQ

21/05/2023: Event 12c Excellent Jumping 400 Vanessa Loughlin STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.57
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

411 Holmes, T Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) 0.00 DQ

21/05/2023: Event 12d Excellent Jumping 500 Vanessa Loughlin STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 47.00; ROT 3.72

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 508 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion 28.38 0 0.00
2 529 Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy) Yeoville Shake It Off 26.23 5 5.00
3 551 Sleeth, C Riversong Melody 29.74 5 5.00
4 526 Foord, R KandueOpal 33.86 5 5.00

Generated by www.k9entries.com 10/10/2023 10:43:28 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023
5 577 Bentley, C (WAG) Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al) 24.37 15 15.00

577 Bentley, C (WAG) Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al) WD/ABS
568 Brimacombe, S (K9 Agility) Brimfeldt Jumpn Jack Flash 0.00 DQ
554 Milner, M (K9 Agility) llloura Slater 0.00 DQ
509 Claughton, A lldanach Arrow of Everdeen 0.00 DQ
538 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii 0.00 DQ
522 Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Indy 0.00 DQ
552 Foord, R Skyla 0.00 DQ
575 Acfield, C (Precision Agility Academy) Kayladene Capture The Moment 0.00 DQ
530 Clark, C Bordarita Its Me Again 0.00 DQ
542 Hall, Z (ADCV) Dunwurkn All Or Nothing 0.00 WD/ABS
549 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium 0.00 DQ
513 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon 0.00 DQ
550 Baldwin, A Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong 0.00 DQ
534 Corry-Thomas, R Gadhar Chai Choco Latte 0.00 DQ

21/05/2023: Event 12e Excellent Jumping 600 Vanessa Loughlin STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 175; SCT 48.00; ROT 3.65

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

600 Edgell, T Rozate Slide Guitar Legend WD/ABS
610 Hollis, M (Portland) Swift 0.00 DQ
607 Marsh, D (Frankston) Fenrik Maid By Surprize 0.00 DQ

21/05/2023: Event 13a Novice Jumping 200 Dean Crossthwaite STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 54.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 203 Beable, J (Precision Agility Academy) Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom 40.70 5 5.00
21/05/2023: Event 13b Novice Jumping 300 Dean Crossthwaite STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
312 Darby, C (ADCV) Daesdaemar Love Rewritten 0.00 DQ
21/05/2023: Event 13c Novice Jumping 400 Dean Crossthwaite STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 47.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 404 Sia, C Ehana Breakfast at Tiffanys (Al) 34.07 0 0.00
2 407 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Dawnsio My Heart Song 25.24 5 5.00
400 Sleeth, C Pyrlea Wish Upon A Star 0.00 DQ
408 Corry-Thomas, M Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al) WD/ABS
401 Mclintosh, H Dawnsio G Force 0.00 DQ
21/05/2023: Event 13d Novice Jumping 500 Dean Crossthwaite STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 45.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 521 Baldwin, J SOUTHRIDGE HM-MADE DYNAMITE (IMP NZL) 18.93 0 0.00
2 553 Bentley, C (WAG) Shadow of Aire Call me Crazy (IMP SVN) 18.45 5 5.00

Generated by www.k9entries.com 10/10/2023 10:43:28 pm



571
557
525
533
524
545
532
547
573
546
512
574
572

N o 0o b~ W

Hall, E (WAG)
Craft, M
Sleeth, C

Childs, N (Blue Lake (BLODC))

De Castro, S
Claughton, A

Gray, L

Stockman, G (WAG)
Hall, K (DOGS Vic)
Lewis & L Lloyd, J
Retford, L (Frankston)
Loughlin, V
Lodington, M

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023

Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star 18.60 5 5.00

Everblaze Bird Of Fire 19.11 5 5.00

Yare Hi-Mark's Ocean Song At Seacalling (Imp USA) 21.52 5 5.00

Sage 30.95 5 5.00

Never Never Land V' Just Awesome (IMP POL) 17.95 15 15.00

Kayladene Moonwalker 0.00 DQ
Avondale Zephyr 0.00 DQ
Sarasota Storm Chaser O Glory 0.00 DQ
Moraamuz Highflying Edition 0.00 DQ
Blackrobin Rhythm Nation 0.00 DQ
Kayladene Burning Embers 0.00 DQ
Glenmave Stylish Swiper 0.00 NFC
Wonderdal Black Betty WD/ABS

21/05/2023: Event 13e

Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 47.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 603
2 612
607
609

CAT# Handler (Club)

Moser, A

McComiskie, J (Frankston)
Marsh, D (Frankston)
Lodington, J

Dean Crossthwaite STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

Nickel 25.51 0 0.00
Mya 19.40 5 5.00
Fenrik Maid By Surprize WD/ABS
Wonderdal First Avenger WD/ABS

21/05/2023: Event 14a

Novice Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 57.00; ROT

Dean Crossthwaite STATUS : FINALISED
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Place/Qual
1 Q

CAT# Handler (Club)
203

Beable, J (Precision Agility Academy)

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

Pedigree Name

Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom

DATE:
Dog's Time

47.95

20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00

21/05/2023: Event 14b Novice Jumping 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 54.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

312 Darby, C (ADCV)

Dean Crossthwaite

Pedigree Name

Daesdaemar Love Rewritten

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ

21/05/2023: Event 14c
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 51.00; ROT

Novice Jumping 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 407 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility)
2 Q 404 Sia, C
3 400 Sleeth, C
408 Corry-Thomas, M
401 Mclintosh, H

Dean Crossthwaite

Pedigree Name
Dawnsio My Heart Song
Ehana Breakfast at Tiffanys (Al)
Pyrlea Wish Upon A Star
Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al)

Dawnsio G Force

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
21.48
50.06
35.85

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0 0.00
5 5.00
WD/ABS
DQ

21/05/2023: Event 14d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 49.00; ROT

Novice Jumping 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 546 Lewis & L Lloyd, J
2 Q 553 Bentley, C (WAG)
3 557 Craft, M

Dean Crossthwaite

Pedigree Name
Blackrobin Rhythm Nation
Shadow of Aire Call me Crazy (IMP SVN)
Everblaze Bird Of Fire

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
19.55
19.57
20.15

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0 0.00
5 5.00
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Sleeth, C

Hall, E (WAG)
Loughlin, V

De Castro, S
Claughton, A

Gray, L

Stockman, G (WAG)
Hall, K (DOGS Vic)
Childs, N (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Retford, L (Frankston)
Baldwin, J

Lodington, M

CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE:

Yare Hi-Mark's Ocean Song At Seacalling (Imp USA)
Taaffeite Midnight Winter Star

Glenmave Stylish Swiper

Never Never Land V' Just Awesome (IMP POL)
Kayladene Moonwalker

Avondale Zephyr

Sarasota Storm Chaser O Glory

Moraamuz Highflying Edition

Sage

Kayladene Burning Embers

SOUTHRIDGE HM-MADE DYNAMITE (IMP NZL)
Wonderdal Black Betty

20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023

26.12
20.02

5
20

5.00
20.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NFC
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
NFC
WD/ABS

21/05/2023: Event 14e

Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 51.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 603
607
612
609

CAT# Handler (Club)

Moser, A
Marsh, D (Frankston)
McComiskie, J (Frankston)

Lodington, J

Dean Crossthwaite

Pedigree Name

Nickel
Fenrik Maid By Surprize
Mya

Wonderdal First Avenger

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

24.70

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

WD/ABS

DQ
WD/ABS

21/05/2023: Event 15

Open Jumping
COURSE STATS (Length: 157)

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 47.00

Dean Crossthwaite

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 47.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 47.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 47.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 47.00

Overall Place/Qual  CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 518 Craft, M Magic Park Wild Card 28.39 0 0.00
2 Q 410 Stockman, S (WAG) Tisman My Manu 32.42 0 0.00
3 Q 301 McCusker, B (ADCV) Sheltoah Honey Honey 32.56 0 0.00
4 508 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion 26.51 5 5.00
5 567 Warming, M (Noarlunga) Tookurra Seaside Serenade 30.44 5 5.00
6 314 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Mellow Moon 52.27 5 5.00
7 315 Masterson, R (Shepparton DODC) Bella 52.32 5 5.00
612 McComiskie, J (Frankston) Mya 0.00 DQ
524 De Castro, S Never Never Land V' Just Awesome (IMP POL) WD/ABS
549 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium WD/ABS
311 Liang, L (ADCV) Dygae Dino Rae WD/ABS
545 Claughton, A Kayladene Moonwalker WD/ABS
610 Hollis, M (Portland) Swift WD/ABS
504 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Riversong Ryker 0.00 DQ
578 Stockman, S (WAG) Ryder On The Storm 0.00 DQ
607 Marsh, D (Frankston) Fenrik Maid By Surprize 0.00 NFC
551 Sleeth, C Riversong Melody 0.00 DQ
513 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon WD/ABS
552 Foord, R Skyla WD/ABS
310 Mclintosh, H Alfie 0.00 DQ
509 Claughton, A lldanach Arrow of Everdeen WD/ABS
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

Edgell, T Rozate Slide Guitar Legend
Baldwin, A Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong

Stork, B (ADCV) Langtry Tasman Traveller

Baird, C AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star
Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel

Bentley, C (WAG) Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al)
Mcintosh, H Dawnsio G Force

Huppatz, E Fletcher

Stockman, G (WAG) Sarasota Storm Chaser O Glory
Edgell, T Rozate Calamity Jane

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger

Bergin, K Raddish

Baldwin, J SOUTHRIDGE HM-MADE DYNAMITE (IMP NZL)
Baird, C AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame
Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look
Bell, J Dustydog

Retford, L (Frankston) ActionJackson

Gray, L Avondale Zephyr

Howlett, S (East Gippsland) Kesdar The Pied Piper

Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Indy

Foord, R KandueOpal

Craft, M Everblaze Bird Of Fire
McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Dawnsio My Heart Song

Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda
Lodington, J Wonderdal First Avenger
Bentley, C (WAG) Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al)

DATE: 20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
NFC
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
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CLUB: Western Agility Group Inc

Retford, L (Frankston) Kayladene Burning Embers
Evans, D (ADCV) Hillswick Golden Treasure
Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bindii

DATE:

20/05/2023 - 21/05/2023
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
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